Catarinense de Velocross - 42 etapa

Nacional até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:14:32

Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
22/5/2011.15:20 gy ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(7) JOAO ALEXANDRE HWIZDALECH 4 1:28.285 +0.314 16:19:10.067
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 1 16:14:44.382 5 2:13.417 +45.446 16:21:23.484
T 16.14.43.550 2 1:30.028 +7.489 16:16:14.410 6 1:30.563 +2.502 16:22:54.047
2 1:22.904 +4.858 16:16:06.463 3 1:28.598 +6.059 16:17:43.008 7 1:30.639 +2.668 16:24:24.686
3 1:20.801 +2.755 16:17:27.264 4 1:27.383 +4.844 16:19:10.391 8 1:27.971 16:25:52.657
4 1:19.585 +1.539 16:18:46.849 5 1:26.820 +4.281 16:20:37.211 9 1:30.443 +2.472 16:27:23.100
5 1:19.002 +0.956 16:20:05.851 6 1:25.847 +3.308 16:22:03.058 10 1:31.659 +3.688 16:28:54.759
6 1:18.583 +0.537 16:21:24.434 7 1:22.684 +0.145 16:23:25.742
7 1:19.076 +1.030  16:22:43.510 8 1:23.596 +1.057  16:24:49.338 (41) DOMINIQUE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
8 1:18.275 +0.229 16:24:01.785 9 1:22.539 16:26:11.877 1 16:14:45.990
9 1:19.220 +1.174 16:25:21.005 10 1:23.926 +1.387 16:27:35.803 2 1:38.560 +6.385 16:16:24.550
10 1:19.195 +1.149 16:26:40.200 1 1:23.684 +1.145 16:28:59.487 3 1:32.632 +0.457 16:17:57.182
1 1:18.046 16:27:58.246 4 1:32.175 16:19:29.357
(62) LUIZ RICARDO LANA 5 1:32.436 +0.261 16:21:01.793
(4) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA 1 16:14:45.649 6 1:33.973 +1.798 16:22:35.766
1 16:14:44.383 2 1:29.366 +4.063 16:16:15.015
2 1:23.088 +4.729 16:16:07.471 3 1:27.856 +2.553 16:17:42.871 (788) RALF SCHAEFER
3 1:20.240 +1.881 16:17:27.711 4 1:26.330 +1.027 16:19:09.201 1 16:14:43.506
4 1:20.271 +1.912 16:18:47.982 5 1:27.719 +2.416 16:20:36.920 2 1:24.581 +5.154 16:16:08.087
5 1:19.160 +0.801 16:20:07.142 6 1:27.102 +1.799 16:22:04.022 3 1:21.755 +2.328 16:17:29.842
6 1:19.006 +0.647 16:21:26.148 7 1:25.303 16:23:29.325 4 1:19.427 16:18:49.269
7 1:19.793 +1.434 16:22:45.941 8 1:26.186 +0.883 16:24:55.511 5 1:47.255 +27.828 16:20:36.524
8 1:18.868 +0.509 16:24:04.809 9 1:26.568 +1.265 16:26:22.079
9 1:18.504 +0.145 16:25:23.313 10 1:27.351 +2.048 16:27:49.430
10 1:18.359 16:26:41.672 11 1:33.496 +8.193 16:29:22.926
1 1:18.389 +0.030 16:28:00.061
(220) ANDERSON STREIT
(54) ANDERSON ROSA 1 16:14:44.471
1 16.14.44.165 2 2:11.186 +48.583 16:16:55.657
2 1:21.519 +0.177 16:16:05.684 3 1:26.381 +3.778 16:18:22.038
3 1:27.109 +5.767 16:17:32.793 4 1:24.565 +1.962 16:19:46.603
4 1:23.119 +1.777 16:18:55.912 5 1:25.696 +3.093 16:21:12.299
5 1:23.311 +1.969 16:20:19.223 6 1:24.176 +1.573 16:22:36.475
6 1:23.661 +2.319 16:21:42.884 7 1:23.896 +1.293 16:24:00.371
7 1:22.160 +0.818 16:23:05.044 8 1:26.006 +3.403 16:25:26.377
8 1:21.919 +0.577 16:24:26.963 9 1:22.603 16:26:48.980
9 1:22.144 +0.802 16:25:49.107 10 1:23.276 +0.673 16:28:12.256
10 1:21.342 16:27:10.449
1 1:23.087 +1.745 16:28:33.536 (68) HANDERSON FERREIRA
1 16:14:44.884
(65) RAULINO TORRENS NETO 2 1:39.897 +15.654 16:16:24.781
1 16:14:43.866 3 1:24.243 16:17:49.024
2 1:37.275 +16.729 16:16:21.141 4 1:28.845 +4.602 16:19:17.869
3 1:22.586 +2.040 16:17:43.727 5 1:32.211 +7.968 16:20:50.080
4 1:24.175 +3.629 16:19:07.902 6 1:34.368 +10.125 16:22:24.448
5 1:23.026 +2.480 16:20:30.928 7 1:33.850 +9.607 16:23:58.298
6 1:22.782 +2.236 16:21:53.710 8 1:36.455 +12.212 16:25:34.753
7 1:22.230 +1.684 16:23:15.940 9 1:30.629 +6.386 16:27:05.382
8 1:20.696 +0.150 16:24:36.636 10 1:29.801 +5.558 16:28:35.183
9 1:21.037 +0.491 16:25:57.673
10 1:21.445 +0.899 16:27:19.118 (9) JHONATAN RODRIGO SANTOS
1 1:20.546 16:28:39.664 1 16:14:46.089
2 1:37.120 +8.366 16:16:23.209
(14) MARLON MORSCH MOHR 3 1:31.013 +2.259 16:17:54.222
1 16:14:44.793 4 1:30.005 +1.251 16:19:24.227
2 1:37.431 +17.182 16:16:22.224 5 1:28.870 +0.116 16:20:53.097
3 1:23.684 +3.435 16:17:45.908 6 1:30.074 +1.320 16:22:23.171
4 1:24.458 +4.209 16:19:10.366 7 1:29.628 +0.874 16:23:52.799
5 1:23.586 +3.337 16:20:33.952 8 1:43.209 +14.455 16:25:36.008
6 1:22.231 +1.982 16:21:56.183 9 1:30.591 +1.837 16:27:06.599
7 1:21.415 +1.166 16:23:17.598 10 1:28.754 16:28:35.353
8 1:20.249 16:24:37.847
9 1:20.305 +0.056 16:25:58.152 (82) ANDRE LUIS RIBEIRO
10 1:21.171 +0.922 16:27:19.323 1 16:14:45.066
1 1:21.086 +0.837 16:28:40.409 2 1:28.715 +0.744 16:16:13.781
3 1:28.001 +0.030 16:17:41.782
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